
COPYRIGHT:

© 2018 RUSSELL PLATT ARCHITECTURE

DESIGNED BY:

CHECKED BY:

RPA PROJECT #:

OWNER PROJECT #:

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

A

B

C

D

DRAWN BY:
A

B

C

D

SHEET NUMBER:

SHEET TITLE:

ISSUED:

NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

PROFESSIONAL STAMP:

ARCHITECT'S INFORMATION:

PROJECT NAME:

REVISIONS:

NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

#

L
a
s
t 
P

lo
tt
e
d
:

CODE OFFICIAL STAMP:

312766-0301

LICENSED

ARCHITECT

4
/2

4
/2

0
1

9
 1

1
:3

8
:3

3
 A

M

C
E

N
T

E
N

N
IA

L

T
O

W
E

R
S

D
E

V
E

L
O

P
M

E
N

T

OFFICE RENDERING

A304

4-18-19


	Sheets
	A304 - OFFICE RENDERING


